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Tuscola Swimming
2014-15 Meet Schedule
Date			Opponent			Location			Warm-up 
Wed, Nov. 19		Franklin				Fitness Center			5:30 pm
Wed, Dec 3		West Henderson		Fitness Center			5:30 pm
Sat, Dec 13		TUSCOLA INVITE		Rec Center			3 pm
			Andrews, ACA, Erwin, Hiwassee Dam, Madison, Murphy, Owen,
			Rabun Gap, Smoky Mountain, Trailblazers, Tri-County EC,Tuscola   
Tues, Dec 16		TC Roberson +			Skyland Rec			5:30 pm
Sat, Dec 20		*Ironman* (select swimmers)	Skyland Rec			TBD
Sat, Jan 10		Snowflake Invite (WHHS)	Skyland Rec			8 am
Wed, Jan 14		Asheville High			Fitness Center			5:30 pm
Tues, Jan 20		Asheville School + 1		Asheville School		3:30 pm
Sat, Jan 24		WNCAC Conference Champs	Rec Center			3 pm
Fri/Sat Feb 6/7		NCHSAA 3A Western Regionals	Huntersville			TBD
Thurs, Feb 12		NCHSAA 3A State Champs	TAC, Cary			7:30 am/4 pm

****HOME meets in italics – We will need parents to time, etc. Please mark your calendars!

